49

F view
BIZFE / Product Number
AUP - -
H~Ti& W=tk D~Fi&k

H dimension W dimension

RBAL#Ek / Feet specification

ER/A

D dimension Feet (R or A)

EX (P /H)

Screw (P or H)

W79 =hILT—4 / Technical Datall
TR LY / Recommended torque
M25 : 0.15N*m ~ 0.2N*m

M3.M4 : 0.3N*m ~ 0.6N*m

itk

Color Type

EHE X4L#% / Original trapezoid head screw specification

¥R AZ / Components
No. £ %5 / Part name #E / Pcs #'&E / Material - RmME / Color+Finish

’ a—F—Jovy 4 FILEFAFv X ADC12 DIN—, TSuy - B (REELE)
Corner block Diecast aluminium ADC12 Silver , Black*Painted (Unfinished inside)

9 Btk ) TILSIRH A A6063S-T5 DI —-E % (NERRILIE)

Frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver+Painted (Unfinished inside)

2 IL—L . T ILEIRH A A6063S-T5 DI —-E i (NERRILIE)
Panel support frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver=Painted (Unfinished inside)

. IR ) 7ILZHR A1100P DILN—EBE (REERLE)
Panel Aluminium A1100P Silver=Painted (Conductive inside)

5 HR— : 7 ILZHR A1100P DILNA— K (REERLE)
Top cover Aluminium A1100P Silver+Painted (Conductive inside)

6 Thi— : 7 JLE4R A1100P DILNA—-Zx (EEERELE)
Bottom cover Aluminium A1100P Silver+Painted (Conductive inside)
=FN-) TPE (Z5RK) TIvY

; Rubber feet 4 TPE (Elastomer) Black
TILZR FILZ & )AT LA DIWIR—T LI & TF9Y
Aluminium feet Aluminium & Silicone Silver=Anodized & Black

g HR{FE R (MMM3 x 8) 1 &% ZYTILAYE
Screw (Flat head M3 - 8) Steel Nickel plated

9 BR{FER (AFM3 x 5) 8 % =TIV AYE
Screw (Trapezoid head M3 - 5) Steel Nickel plated

10 HHE R VN1 KM4 x 8) 4 % Z@E/AA—k
Screw (Bind head M4 - 8) Steel Black trivalent chromate

» BftE X GETRBALEFM25 x 7) g % L AYE
Screw (Captive pan head M2.5 - 7) Steel Nickel plated

10

E T2 / Rubber feet

T ILZE / Aluminium feet

[P] 7SR / Phillips

7N#f / Hexagon-socket

414K / Color Type
i85 / Code a—+—78v% / Corner block {8l#R / Frame JS2RJL / Panel $/8— / Top cover | TH/\— / Bottom cover
SS < JLsN— / Silver 2 JLIN— / Silver | 2 JLsN— / Silver < )L13— / Silver < )LsS— / Silver
S B 7594 / Black < JLsN—/ Silver | 2 JLsN— / Silver < JLsN— / Silver < JLsN— / Silver

ff/Title
TAKACHI| #HASHENTFERIE INRILIRET VI Yy r—2R @ G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE with DETACHABLE PANELS
8/ Approved 1%/ Checked [ /Created | Z4F/Product number RIE/Scale
e [ A AUP149-20-360101-0101 p— =

{ERLH/Date 2026/02/03 177

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CRBBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




B-B(1:5)

313

153

D view A view

1.5

149+0.5

A-A(1:5)

C-C(1:5)

~ N
N <
346 192
C view B view
360+0.5
=$==
4/ Title
TAKACHI| HHASHINTFERIE INRILIRET VI Yy r—2R @) G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE with DETACHABLE PANELS =
A B/ Approved 1&X]/Checked #[X/Created FIFE /Product number RIE/Scale
1:5
iR F [ A< AUP149-20-361J-J0O sy
2 /1

YERC B /Date 2025/05/26

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




C fBl#® / C Frame

310 225
[ep)
==
@
[9p)
@ ~
i hers
3
™
[ep)
p
[9p)
- ;;
o e
5 5
2-M3FH IR
RM® / Front side 2-M3 Countersunk ZZM / Back side

¥ RxtE+E R4k / Same on the other side.

D fl#x / D Frame

FM@E / Front side — L — X1 / Back side

4/ Title
A ==
TAKACHI| BXSH4DhFERIE B4R (} G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
T = = - RE/Scale
& 58/ Approved 12X/ Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number
1:3
iR £ fii A R—/Page
H149 - D360 YR B /Date 2024/05/15 3 /17
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CRBBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




16

225

126

o
©
E——E
2-M2.5
150 55 10.5
©
A
O O .
5 5 3 3.3
2-M3FH IR
2-M3 Countersunk
147K / Total 4 pieces
mn4/Title A —

TAKACHI X 2hFEHT —

[TakacH]) #ataitsns BMIR i o]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Panel support frame

23/ Approved 1&[X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIFE /Product number RE/Scale
1:1
iR E3 B s
W200 1ERK B /Date 2022/11/16 4 /7
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




A /\2RJL / A Panel

149.5

©
[ap)
| & & |
H#~Ti% / Max dim.142+05
M / Front side
B /\A~J)L / B Panel

M / Front side

BH3~F3%E / Max dim.115.6+0.3

4-M2 5 AR JLR)—T
4—Metal sleeve for M2.5

3.5 2 126

128.5

ZEM / Back side

[ © [
[ (1) )
ZEME / Back side
a4/ Title
TAKACHI| X2 hFERIE ISR () G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Panel
23/ Approved t&X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIFE /Product number RE/Scale
1:25
iR : B —
H149 - W200 1ERk B /Date 2025/04/25 5 /17

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




189.4

4-R14.7 170 4-24.5 9

349.4
330

fRE€ES —MAY

Surface protective film side

B®tiE / Max dim. 313+£05

B TiE / Max dim. 153+0.5

M@ / Front side ZEm / Back side

mn4/Title
. A .
TAKACHI| HAZHINFEKIE FN— () G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Top cover
=0 = Te : RE/Scale
£%/Approved t&X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number
1:25
thiR E3 B4 —
W200 - D360 1ERk B /Date 2022/11/16 6 7/ 7
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




4-R14.7

349.4
330

M / Front side

301.4

189.4

170

141.4

4-24.5

H3~ti% / Max dim. 313+0.5

B TiE / Max dim. 153+0.5

2
REL—HMAY
Surface protective film side
ZEm / Back side
mn4/Title A —
. A .
TAKACHI]| #RL#4HFERTE Thii— O L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Bottom cover
T - - RE/Scale
£%/Approved 1&[X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number
1:25
k4
iR z 4t e
W200 - D360 {Emk B /Date 2022/11/16 777
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




